do
"0 dy(t)({trailin

a1y

Ratio to CMS

g)}
o o O
N o ©

o
o))

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5

13000 GeV pp tt
—_I | I I I | I I I | I_—
- CMS, 13 TeV, tt dilepton, particle level .
- m CMS o
. --G-- Herwig++ 2.7.1 default _
. --&3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default ]
= A, -
H ; —/_,;'_/,';\:\ - _
= AR E
— R B
_ 8 R ]
1 | | | | | | | | | L
: T | T T T | T T T | T :
- R ] : -
ST P B S S R

-------- I e

0 2
y()({trailing})

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

=

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


